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QUADRO DE MONITORIA – 2024

Dia Sala Monitor Disciplina Horário

Segunda

Terça 211 Talita Português 1° 13:00 às 15:00

Quarta

Quinta _ _ _ _

Sexta

202 
205 
206 
211 
105 

Víctor             
Cássio e Vitória 
Daniel                   
Ana Luíza           
Diogo

Matemática 1° e 2°              
Biologia – TPI 2°                 
Eletricidade Básica            
Português 2°                      
História 1°

 13:00 às 15:00  
13:30 às 15:30 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00

105  
204  
205  
206  
208  
211  
214  

Maria Eduarda 
Ana Flávia        
Washington      
Anisha              
Enzo                
Ana Clara          
Heitor

Português 3°                      
CHP                                   
História 2°                       
História 3°                      
Matemática 1°               
Inglês                            
Física 3°

13:30 às 15:30 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:30 às 15:30 
13:30 às 15:30 
13:30 às 15:30 
13:00 às 15:00

202 
205 
206 
211 
214 
216

Liandra              
Fernanda           
Maria Eduarda P. 
Pedro H.         
João Vitor          
Nayra

Química 2°                         
Desenho Técnico            
Química 1°                       
Matemática 3°                
Física 2°                        
Prop.Elét. E Mec. dos Mat.

13:30 às 15:30 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:00 às 15:00 
13:30 às 15:30
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